WEISS LANE WIDENING (TWM) 

STATE OF TEXAS § 
§ 

COUNTY OF TRAVIS § 

CONDITIONAL PURCHASE AGREEMENT 

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: 

THAT, NORMAN WEISS and VIRGINIA WEISS, hereinafter referred to as "SELLER", for 
and in consideration of the agreed purchase price of TWENTY NINE THOUSAND, SIX 
HUNDRED FORTY-THREE AND N0/100 ($29,643.00) DOLLARS (the "Purchase Price") 
and upon the terms and conditions hereof, contracts to GRANT SELL and CONVEY by 
Special Warranty Deed to the CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE, TEXAS, a Texas home-rule 
municipality, hereinafter referred to as "PURCHASER"~ a good, marketable title, free and clear